
 

DIARY DATES SUMMER TERM 2024 

Monday 15th April Children return to school  

Tuesday 30th April Mass for Year 1 & Year 3 (to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 1st May Mission Day: May the Month of Mary 

Thursday 2nd May F2 New Parents’ Evening (4.45pm) 

Monday 6th May MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 8th May Year 1 trip to Church Farm 

Thursday 9th May St Teresa’s (Mrs Kirwan/Miss Sharkey) Class Assembly 9am 

Thursday 9th May Ascension Thursday 

Thursday 16th May Class Photos 

Friday 17th May F2 trip to Thurstaston  

Thursday 23rd May Sports Morning & Family Picnic 

Friday 24th May Pre School Sports Morning & Family Picnic 

Friday 24th May Children finish for Half Term 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY  
Monday 27th May – Monday 31st May  

Monday 3rd June Children return to school  

Friday 7th June Pre School trip 

w/b Monday 10th June Year 1 Phonics check 

w/b Monday 17th June Refugee Week 

Wednesday 19th June Mission Day: Refugee Week Day 

Wednesday 26th June St Francis (Mrs Greer/Mrs Moseley) Class Assembly 9am 

Thursday 27th June Own Clothes Day for all children – Prizes for Summer Fair/ 
Strawberry Tea afternoons 

Friday 28th June Summer Fair (3pm – 5.30pm) 

Wednesday 3rd July Transition Day for all classes 

Friday 5th July Pre School Graduation Assembly 

Monday 8th July Y1 & Y2 Strawberry Tea & Celebration Afternoon 

Tuesday 9th July F2 & PS Strawberry Tea & F2 Celebration Afternoon 

Thursday 11th July F2 & PS Strawberry Tea & F2 Celebration Afternoon 

Friday 12th July Y1 & Y2 Strawberry Tea & Celebration Afternoon 

Tuesday 16th July Mass for the End of Year (to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 17th July Y2 Leaving Performance (10am & 1.45pm) 

Thursday 18th July Y2 Party Day 

Friday 19th July Finish for Summer Holiday  
 

 


